Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.19
35.19
35.60
35.81
36.64
36.69
36.70
36.71
36.72
37.11
37.49
37.56
37.66
37.85
38.00
38.79
39.12
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44.51
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Date

13/07/15
03/04/16
31/01/15
24/04/15
13/03/16
12/07/16
04/10/15
08/02/15
07/03/15
05/10/14
07/11/14
26/01/14
12/04/15
09/01/16
22/04/16
09/02/14
08/03/14
08/11/13
06/07/13
06/10/13
20/01/13
09/11/12
30/06/12
20/11/11
22/01/12
21/11/10

Meet

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
West Wight Team Gala 2015

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

West Wight Club Championships 2016

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

West Wight Team Gala 2016

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
West Wight SC Club Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Club Champs

Venue

Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Newport, Isle of Man
Freshwater
Southampton
Freshwater
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Freshwater
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Medina

West Wight
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Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 4
West Wight 3
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West Wight 4
West Wight 2
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West Wight 2
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West Wight 2

4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 2
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.69
38.00
35.19
36.64
37.85
36.70
35.19
35.81
37.66
36.72
36.71
35.60
37.49
37.11
39.12
38.79
37.56
40.29
40.72
40.55
44.12
44.51
48.46
50.57
49.32
58.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
293
369
327
296
325
369
350
301
325
325
356
305
315
268
275
303
246
238
241
187
182
141
124
134
81

Round

F
F

Date

12/07/16
22/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
09/01/16
04/10/15
13/07/15
24/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
31/01/15
07/11/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
08/11/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
20/01/13
09/11/12
30/06/12
22/01/112
20/11/11
21/11/10

Meet

West Wight Club Championships 2016
West Wight Team Gala 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

West Wight Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships

West Wight Club Champs

Venue

Freshwater
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Freshwater
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Southampton
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina

West Wight

West Wight
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Club Swam Under Level
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